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OFFICE

PLANT

RETAIL / COMMERCIAL

2
2
0

9
,5

6
2

4
,8

3
8

2
2
0

1
4

,8
4
0

2207,0876,9756,9756,9756,9757,088220

42,515

2
2
1

4
,8

3
8

9
,5

6
2

2
2
0

1
4

,8
4
0

1,1422,370 1,192 1,600 1,600 1,177 1,142 1,142 1,177 1,600 1,600 1,177 1,142 1,142 1,177 1,600 1,600 1,171 1,142

1,350 1,350 1,350 1,350 1,350

2
,0

5
0

2
,4

0
0

2
,2

1
5

2
,0

5
0

2
,4

0
0

2
,2

1
5

2
,0

5
0

2
,4

0
0

2
,2

1
5

2
,0

5
0

2
,4

0
0

2
,2

1
5

2
,0

5
0

2
,4

0
0

2
,2

1
5

2
,0

5
0

2
,4

0
0

2
,2

1
5

31.1 m²
LIVING/DINING/KITCHEN

13.7 m²
BEDROOM

13.7 m²
BEDROOM

31.3 m²
LIVING/DINING/KITCHEN

31.3 m²
LIVING/DINING/KITCHEN

13.7 m²
BEDROOM

13.7 m²
BEDROOM

31.3 m²
LIVING/DINING/KITCHEN

31.3 m²
LIVING/DINING/KITCHEN

29.0 m²
LIVING/DINING/KITCHEN

13.7 m²
BEDROOM

13.7 m²
BEDROOM

14.2 m²
BEDROOM

14.3 m²
BEDROOM

14.3 m²
BEDROOM

14.3 m²
BEDROOM

14.3 m²
BEDROOM

13.2 m²
BEDROOM

3.5 m²

UTILITY
ROOM

4.1 m²
BATHROOM

9.5 m²
ENTRANCE

3.5 m²

UTILITY
ROOM

4.1 m²
BATHROOM

4.3 m²
BATHROOM

4.3 m²
BATHROOM

3.5 m²

UTILITY
ROOM

3.5 m²

UTILITY
ROOM

4.1 m²
BATHROOM

4.1 m²
BATHROOM

4.3 m²
BATHROOM

4.3 m²
BATHROOM

2.7 m²
STORE

3.5 m²

UTILITY
ROOM

3.5 m²

UTILITY
ROOM

4.1 m²
BATHROOM

4.1 m²
BATHROOM

4.3 m²
BATHROOM

4.3 m²
BATHROOM

82.81 m²
2B HT 3

83.23 m²
2B HT 2

83.23 m²
2B HT 2

83.23 m²
2B HT 2

83.23 m²
2B HT 2

83.15 m²
2B HT 1

9
,3

8
5

3
,7

0
0

3
,7

0
0

3,330 1,700 1
,2

8
0

4
,2

6
5

2,310

1
,5

6
5

1,700 3,360

4
,2

6
5

9
,3

8
5

2,400

3,513

2,967 2,967

3,543 3,543

2,968 2,967

3,543 3,543

2,967 2,968

3,512

3,360 1,700 1,700 3,360 3,360 1,700 1,290 3,630

3
,6

5
0

1
,4

0
0

8
,5

0
0

2,370

2,3101,700

2
,1

8
0

1
,2

8
0

1
,2

8
0

3
,7

0
0

2,400

9
,3

8
5

9
,3

8
5

2,400

2,3101,700

1
,5

6
5

4
,2

6
5

1
,2

8
0

1
,2

8
0

1,700 1,7002,310

1
,5

6
5

4
,2

6
5

9
,3

8
5

2,400

2,3101,7001,700

1
,5

6
5

2,310

1
,5

6
5

1,460

FFL 113.555 m FFL 112.900 m FFL 112.900 m FFL 112.900 m FFL 112.900 m FFL 112.900 m

F2B

F2B

F2C

F2C

F2D

F2D

F2E

F2E

F2F

F2F

F2A

F2A

F2G

F2G

F3F3

F1 F1

F2F2

2
2
0

9
,5

6
2

4
,8

3
8

2
2
0

1
4

,8
4
0

2207,0876,9756,9756,9756,9757,088220

42,515

2
2
1

4
,8

3
8

9
,5

6
2

2
2
0

1
4

,8
4
0

3,997

7,0266,9756,9756,9906,9606,984

4
,5

3
5

2
,8

0
5

2,986 3,051

3,9663,924 3,9663,924

2
,8

0
5

3,009 3,051 3,009 3,029

2
,8

0
5

4
,5

3
4

1,530

1,000

1
,0

0
0

1
,6

0
0

1
,2

5
0

3
,0

0
0

1
,4

3
2

6
0
0

1,284 1,246

2
,5

5
0

1,530

1
,0

0
0

1,000

1
,6

0
0

1
,2

5
0

3
,0

0
0

1
,4

3
2

6
0
0

1,2841,247

2
,5

5
0

2
,8

0
0

1,000

3,838 1,530

1,000

1
,0

0
0

1
,6

5
0

1
,2

5
0

3
,0

0
0

1
,4

3
2

6
0
0

1,284 1,246

2
,5

5
0

1,530

1
,0

0
0

1
,6

0
0

1
,2

5
0

3
,0

0
0

1
,4

3
2

6
0
0

1,2841,246

2
,5

5
0

1,000

3,8383,838 1,530

1,000

1
,0

0
0

1
,6

5
0

1
,2

5
0

3
,0

0
0

1
,4

3
2

6
0
0

1,284 1,247

2
,5

5
0

1,530

1
,0

0
0

1
,6

0
0

1
,2

5
0

3
,0

0
0

1
,4

3
2

6
0
0

1,2841,246

2
,5

5
0

1,000

3,838

5,221 5,222 5,222 5,221

41.4 m²
LIVING/DINING/KITCHEN

39.8 m²
LIVING/DINING/KITCHEN

39.8 m²
LIVING/DINING/KITCHEN

39.8 m²
LIVING/DINING/KITCHEN

39.8 m²
LIVING/DINING/KITCHEN

41.4 m²
LIVING/DINING/KITCHEN

1.5 m²
STORE

2.4 m²
WC

1.6 m²

UTILITY
ROOM

0.7 m²
STORE

0.7 m²
STORE

2.4 m²
WC

1.5 m²
STORE

2.4 m²
WC

1.5 m²
STORE

0.7 m²
STORE

1.6 m²

UTILITY
ROOM

1.6 m²

UTILITY
ROOM

0.7 m²
STORE

2.4 m²
WC

1.5 m²
STORE

2.4 m²
WC

1.5 m²
STORE

1.5 m²
STORE

2.4 m²
WC

1.6 m²

UTILITY
ROOM

1.6 m²

UTILITY
ROOM

0.7 m²
STORE

0.7 m²
STORE

63.17 m²
3B HT 3.00

61.54 m²
3B HT 2.00

61.54 m²
3B HT 2.00

61.54 m²
3B HT 2.00

61.54 m²
3B HT 2.00

63.17 m²
3B HT 1.00

27.1 m²
TERRACE

26.6 m²
TERRACE

26.7 m²
TERRACE

26.7 m²
TERRACE

26.6 m²
TERRACE

27.0 m²
TERRACE

9
,2

8
1

5,397

9
,2

8
1

9
,2

8
1

1
,5

9
8

2
,8

0
0

2
,8

0
0

1
,5

9
7

2
,8

0
0

2
,8

0
0

1
,5

9
8

2
,8

0
0

1
,5

9
8

2
,8

0
0

2
,8

0
0

9
,2

8
1

9
,2

8
1

2
,8

0
0

1
,5

9
7

2
,8

0
0

1
,5

9
7

2
,8

0
0

2
,8

0
0

5,397

9
,2

8
1

4,013

1.6 m²

UTILITY
ROOM

FFL 116.350 m FFL 116.350 m FFL 116.350 m FFL 116.350 m FFL 116.350 m FFL 116.350 m

F2B

F2B

F2C

F2C

F2D

F2D

F2E

F2E

F2F

F2F

F2A

F2A

F2G

F2G

F3F3

F1 F1

F2F2

FFL 113.820 m

2
2
0

9
,5

6
2

4
,8

3
8

2
2
0

1
4

,8
4
0

2207,0876,9756,9756,9756,9757,088220

42,515

2
2
1

4
,8

3
8

9
,5

6
2

2
2
0

1
4

,8
4
0

PV Panels

F2B

F2B

F2C

F2C

F2D

F2D

F2E

F2E

F2F

F2F

F2A

F2A

F2G

F2G

F3F3

F1 F1

F2F2

2
2
0

9
,5

6
2

4
,8

3
8

2
2
0

1
4

,8
4
0

2207,0876,9756,9756,9756,9757,088220

42,515

2
2
1

4
,8

3
8

9
,5

6
2

2
2
0

1
4

,8
4
0

3,268

1
,6

0
0

2,200 1,076 968

3
,3

5
0

1
,5

3
1

2,200

3,268

1
,7

0
0

2
,4

0
0

1,1001
,3

0
0

1
,6

0
0

900968

3
,3

5
0

1
,5

3
1

3,229

1
,7

0
0

1,0801
,3

0
0

2,200

2,200

3,200

3,268 3,200

1
,6

0
0

900

3
,3

5
0

1
,5

3
1

3,268

1
,7

0
0

2,200

2,200

3,200

3,200 3,268

2
,4

0
0

2
,4

0
0

1
,3

0
0

1,100

1
,6

0
0

900968

3
,3

5
0

1
,5

3
1

3,268

1
,7

0
0

1
,3

0
0

2,250

2,200

3,200

3,268 3,200

2
,4

0
0

1
,6

0
0

900 968

3
,3

5
0

1
,5

3
1

3,268

1
,7

0
0

2,200

2,200

3,200

3,200 3,268

2
,4

0
0

1
,3

0
0

1,100

1
,5

9
7

3,351

2,2001,000

1
,5

3
1

2,344

3,304

1
,7

0
0

1,0801
,3

0
02

,4
0
0

3,394

14.8 m²
BEDROOM

11.4 m²
BEDROOM

11.4 m²
BEDROOM

13.8 m²
BEDROOM

13.8 m²
BEDROOM

11.4 m²
BEDROOM

11.4 m²
BEDROOM

13.8 m²
BEDROOM

13.8 m²
BEDROOM

11.4 m²
BEDROOM

11.4 m²
BEDROOM

14.1 m²
BEDROOM

3.5 m²
ENSUITE

3.4 m²
STORE

3.7 m²
BATHROOM

1.4 m²
STORE12.3 m²

BEDROOM
11.7 m²

BEDROOM

3.5 m²
ENSUITE

3.4 m²
STORE

3.7 m²
BATHROOM

3.5 m²
ENSUITE

3.4 m²
STORE

3.7 m²
BATHROOM

11.7 m²
BEDROOM

1.4 m²
STORE

1.4 m²
STORE

3.7 m²
BATHROOM

3.4 m²
STORE

11.7 m²
BEDROOM

3.5 m²
ENSUITE

3.5 m²
ENSUITE

11.7 m²
BEDROOM

3.4 m²
STORE

3.7 m²
BATHROOM

1.4 m²
STORE

1.6 m²
STORE

3.9 m²
BATHROOM

3.5 m²
STORE 3.5 m²

ENSUITE

11.9 m²
BEDROOM

3,376

3
,6

5
0

3
,8

3
1

3,376

1,0762,300

2,300968

5
,3

7
1

5
,3

7
1

9682,300 2,300900

3
,6

5
0

3
,6

5
0

3
,8

3
2

9002,300

2,300968

5
,3

7
1

5
,3

7
1

9682,300

2,300900 9002,300

3
,8

3
1

3
,8

3
2

2,300968

3
,3

5
0

5
,3

7
1

5
,8

3
1

3
,6

5
0

3
,6

5
0

3
,6

5
0

3
,8

3
1

2,300950

3,250

62.59 m²
3B HT 3.01

60.96 m²
3B HT 2.01

60.96 m²
3B HT 2.01

1.4 m²
STORE

60.96 m²
3B HT 2.01

60.96 m²
3B HT 2.01

62.59 m²
3B HT 1.01

FFL 119.275 m FFL 119.275 m FFL 119.275 m FFL 119.275 m FFL 119.275 m FFL 119.275 m

Purpose of Issue

Job No.

Drawing Title:

Scale

Reviewed By:Drawn By:

Issues & Revisions

Project-Phase-System-Zone-Level-Type-Originator-Role-Number

Status

Revision

Client Details:

©    Copyright Reddy Architecture & Urbanism

- Do not scale from this drawing. Use figured dimensions in all cases.

- Verify dimensions on site and report any discrepancies to the Architect 

immediately.

- This drawing to be read in conjunction with the Architect’s Specification.

- © This drawing is copyright and may only be reproduced with the Architect’s 

permission.

Notes:

Drawing Notes:

Project Details:

Issue Date:

Sheet Size:

architecture
+urbanism 

reddy

W: www.reddyarchitecture.com

E: info@reddyarchitecture.com

@A1:

1 : 200

P3-1

RS AL

PROPOSED FLOOR PLANS - BLOCK F1 & F2

Planning

COOLDOWN COMMONS PHASE 3 - RESIDENTIAL
DEVELOPMENT

P18-284D

P3

CW-3-06-ZZZ-ZZZ-DR-RAU-AR-1569

Cairn Home Properties LTD

04/05/21

A1 - Landscape

Rev. Date Drwn Details of Issue / Revision

P3-1 17/05/21 RS Issued For Planning

1 : 200
1

Block F1 - Proposed Ground Floor Plan

1 : 200
2

Block F1 - Proposed First Floor Plan
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Block F1 - Proposed Roof Plan
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Block F2 - Proposed Ground Floor Plan
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Block F2 - Proposed First Floor Plan
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Block F2 - Proposed Second Floor Plan
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Name Elevation
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